1
Drinking Water Filtration
for Parker Facilities
Parker Internal Use Only
2
has prepared a selection of Parker water purification prod-
ucts that can suit the water standards we want for every
facility. Call on Racor Village Marine, they are your source

membranes so it's important to remove it all before the water is passed through
them.
How to Order
Order from a
Parker Sales Company
To find a Parker Sales Company near
you visit www.parker.com
Credit or P-Cards
are accepted
Ask for the Inside Sales Team at
Phone number: 310 516 9911
Fax number: 310 538 3048
Email: vmtorders@parker.com
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Racor Division - Village Marine Tec.
2630 E. El Presidio Street
Carson, CA 90810
1
2
13
Products and Parts Index Catalog
Under-The-Counter
Key Products
• 	Under-the-Counter
	 (90-8702)
Replacement Parts
• 	Annual Filtration Kit (99-0116)
• 	Sediment Filter (33-3013)
• 	Carbon Filter (33-3014)
•  RO Membrane (33-3015)
•  Sanitization Cartridge (33-3016)
Water Softener
Key Products
• 	Water Softener (90-6070)
Replacement Parts
• 	Prefilter (33-0052)
• 	Prefilter Housing (33-0011)
• 	Hydro-Magnet (90-6070HM)
Small Filter Housing
2.5" X 10"
Key Products
• 	Small Housing  (33-1034)
Replacement Parts
• 	5 Micron filter (33-0117)
• 	20 Micron filter (33-0118)
• 	Carbon filter (33-0311)
Medium Filter Housing
5" X 10"
Key Products
• 	Medium Housing (33-0011)
Replacement Parts
• 	5 Micron filter (33-0052)
• 	20 Micron filter: (33-0053)
• 	Carbon filter (33-0315)
Large Filter Housing
5" X 20"
Key Products
• 	Large Housing (33-0095)
Replacement Parts
• 	5 Micron filter (33-0057)
• 	20 Micron filter (33-0058)
• 	Carbon filter (33-0083)
Office Water Cooler